1.  Name of Nominated Organization:

2.  Nomination Submitted by--


Name:


Title:


Agency or Organization:


Address:


City, State and Zip:


Tel:


Fax:


Email:

3.  Contact Information for Nominated Organization (if different than above)--


Contact Name:


Title:


Address:


City, State, Zip:


Tel:


Fax:


Email:

4.   Explain how the organization demonstrated leadership in establishing partnerships.

5.   Describe how the organization’s leadership efforts contribute to Coastal America’ mission to protect, preserve and restore coastal resources.

Has your nomination been endorsed by a Coastal America regional team? 

Note: If you have questions about whether your nomination has been officially "endorsed" by a Coastal America Regional Implementation Team we encourage you to contact a Regional Implementation Team Co-Chair.  Please refer to complete list of RIT Co-Chairs and regional points of contacts listed below.
Northeast
William Hubbard

Chief, Environmental Resources Branch

US Army Corps of Engineers

Phone: 978-318-8552

Fax: 978-318-8560

william.a.hubbard@usace.army.mil
Mid-Atlantic
Mario DelVicario

US EPA Region 2

Phone: 212-637-3779

Fax: 212-765-7210

delvicario.mario@epa.gov
Ty-Ming Chang

US EPA Region 3

Phone: 215-814-2761

Email: Chang.tai-ming@epa.gov
John S. Wright

US Corps of Engineers, CENAD-ET-P

Phone: 718-765-7062

Fax: 718-765-7210

john.s.wright@usace.army.mil
Southeast
Wesley “Bo” Crum

US EPA Region 4

Phone: 404-562-9352

Fax: 404-562-9343

crum.bo@epa.gov
Jennifer Derby

US EPA Region 4

Phone: 404-562-9401
Fax: 404-562-9343

derby.jennifer@epa.gov
Gulf of Mexico

Bryon Griffith

Director, Gulf of Mexico Program

USEPA Region 4

Phone: 228-688-1172

Fax: 228-688-2709

griffith.bryon@epa.gov
Robert Bosenberg

US Army Corps of Engineers

Phone: 504-862-2522

Fax: 504-862-1892

robert.h.bosenberg@usace.army.mil
Southwest
Patrick Rutten

NOAA Restoration Center

Phone: 707-575-6059

Fax: 707-578-3435

patrick.rutten@noaa.gov
Northwest
Mark A. Brown

Bureau of Land Management

Phone: 503-375-5686

mark_brown@or.blm.gov
Rick Parkin

US EPA Region 10

Phone: 206-553-8574

parkin.richard@epa.gov 

Alaska
Jon Kurland

NOAA Fisheries

Phone: 907-586-7638

Fax: 907-586-7358

jon.kurland@noaa.gov
Doug Mutter

Department of the Interior

Phone: 907-271-5011

Fax: 907-271-4102

douglas_mutter@ios.doi.gov
Upper Mississippi Focus Area
John Perrecone

US EPA, Region 5

Phone: 312-353-1149
perrcone.john@epa.gov 

Pacific Islands
Kelvin Char

NOAA Fisheries

Phone: 808-944-2213

Fax: 808-973-2941

kelvin.char@noaa.gov
